Industrial LED Lighting
PFME LED
Floodlighting
for industrial areas
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
15,000 to 75,000 lumens
Featuring a broad range of LED
luminaires for harsh, hazardous
and industrial environments,
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series
lighting solutions are designed
to perform reliably in the most
extreme conditions while helping
reduce energy, maintenance and
manpower costs.
Model
Typical
lumens*       Wattage
Lumens per
watt
Equivalent HID
luminaire
PFME15L 15,400 120.2 128.1 500W
PFME20L 20,000 180.0 650W
PFME30L 30,700 242.2 126.8 750-1000W
PFME45L 45,000 360.0 1200W
PFME60L 62,000 484.5 128.0 1500W+
PFME75L 79,000 603.5 130.9 1500W+
Safe.
Reliable.

15L 15,400 lumen LED
20L* 20,000 lumen LED
30L 30,700 lumen LED
45L* 45,000 lumen LED
60L 62,000 lumen LED
75L 79,000 lumen LED
Color temperature
C Cool, 5000K, 80 CRI
W* Warm, 3000K, 80 CRI
N* Neutral, 4000K, 80 CRI
Ordering information
Mounting & photo cell (sold separately)
PFME-POLE-MNT Pole mount kit for 15L to 75L models
PFME-PHOTOCELL Photo cell for 15L-75L models
Replacement driver kits (sold separately)
PFME-15L-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 driver for 15L
PFME-15L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 driver for 15L
PFME-20L-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT* UNV1 driver for 20L
PFME-20L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT* UNV34 driver for 20L
PFME-30L-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 driver for 30L
PFME-30L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 driver for 30L
PFME-45L-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT* UNV1 driver for 45L
PFME-45L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT* UNV34 driver for 45L
PFME-60L-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 driver for 60L
PFME-60L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 driver for 60L
PFME-75L-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 driver for 75L
PFME-75L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 driver for 75L
Optics
66 Standard 120° angle
22 Narrow 25° angle
Voltage